74LVC2G125
Document number: DS37932 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 11
June 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
74LVC2G125
DUAL BUFFER GATE WITH 3-STATE OUTPUTS

© Diodes Incorporated
74LVC2G125
Ordering Information (Note 4)
                 74LVC2G   125   XXX   -7
 Logic Device  Function  Package  Packing
   74 : Logic Prefix
125: 3-State Buffer  HD4 : X2-DFN2010-8     -7 : 7” Tape & Reel
 LVC : 1.65V to 5.5V   OE - Low  HK3 : X2-DFN1410-8
           Logic Family       RA3 : X2-DFN1210-8
   2G : Dual Gate
Device
Package
Code
Package
(Note 5)
Package
Size
7” Tape and Reel (Note 6)
Quantity
Part Number
Suffix
74LVC2G125HD4-7 HD4 X2-DFN2010-8
1.95mm x 1.0mm x 0.4mm
0.5 mm lead pitch
5,000/Tape & Reel -7
74LVC2G125HK3-7 HK3 X2-DFN1410-8
1.35mm x 1.0mm x 0.35mm
0.4 mm lead pitch
5,000/Tape & Reel -7
74LVC2G125RA3-7 RA3 X2-DFN1210-8
1.2mm x 1.0mm x 0.35mm
0.3 mm lead pitch
5,000/Tape & Reel -7
   Notes:    4. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.html.